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Exhibitors
All Boats and Caravans
Bellini Multi Chopper
Boatlifts & Jetties
Deckmate
Diamond Vacuum Sealer
Engel
Friday’s Seadoo & Can-am
iBalance
JPW Marine
Madfish Extreme Gear
Malibu Boats WA
Mandurah Outboards
Marine & Allied
Martin’s Trailer Parts
Oceanwater Marine
Pantaenuis Sail & 
Motor Yacht Insurance
Propspeed
SupaFit Seat Covers
Superwrench
The Boat Business (WA) P/L
The Odour Eater
Transcool Air Cooler
West Ribs
Whitworth’s Marine & Leisure

Arrowcat
Boat City
Game and Leisure Boats
Kirby Marine
Multihull Solutions
Nauti-Craft
Pathfinder Power CATS
Princess, De Antonio, Wider 
and Motor Yacht Marine
Riviera Australia
Sirocco Marine West
The Stella Marine Group
Sunseeker Australia

AMI Marine
Boat City
Boatcatch
Dock Pro and Sea Pen 
Boat Docks
Fab Dock - Dry Docking 
Systems
Getaway Outdoors
Henderson Hose
Malibu Boats WA
Mandurah Marine Electrical
Mandurah Outboards
Runaway Bay Pontoon Boats
Savwinch Boat Anchor 
Winches
Stress Free Marine
Tackle World and Outdoors 
Mandurah
Tackle World and Outdoors 
Mandurah
The Odour Eater
West Ribs
Whitworth’s Marine & Leisure

Cruise the Kimberley
Exmouth Diving Centre
Kimberley Coast Beach 
Camping Cruises
Rottnest Island Authority
Sevenstar Yacht Transport
Whitsunday Charter Holiday

H58 & M99
M28
H76
H79
M43
M115
H23
M79
M4
H78
H54
H68
G3
H6
H44

M72
M27
H8
M98
H45
M15
M26
H5
M42

WB56
H30
WB42
WB21
WB41 & 74
M10 & WB85
WB70 & 71

WB1a
WB2-7
G1
H82
H55 & 
WB79 - 82

H125
H30
M51

WB32 & 33

WB1
H50
M19
H54
H47
H68
M112

M56
M3

M30

H45
M15
H5
M42

M65
M82

M29
M12
M16
M107

Crocs Australia
Hypervibe Australia Pty Ltd
Malibu Boats WA
Musto & Musto Clearance

Exmouth Diving Centre
Perth Diving Academy
Powerdive

360 Boombox
All Boats and Caravans
All Sat Communications
GME
Hitech Marine
Mandurah Marine Electrical
Mandurah Outboards
Maritime Electronic Services
Oceanwater Marine
Savwinch Boat Anchor 
Winches
Taylor Marine
Whitworth’s Marine & Leisure

All Boats and Caravans
Balista Lures
Bluewater Marine
Chivers Marine
Energy Power Systems 
Australia
Hitech Marine
Honda Marine
Jetpower Boatshop
Mandurah Motor Marine
Mandurah Outboards
Mercury Marine
Oceanwater Marine
Scania Australia
Sirocco Marine West
Suzuki Marine
The Boat Business (WA) P/L
THT Marine Sales
Yamaha Motor Australia
Yanmar Diesel Engines

All Boats and Caravans
boatsales.com.au
Getaway Outdoors
HALCO
Henderson Hose
Madfish Extreme Gear
Miya Epoch / Wizard Tackle
MJs Custom Tackle
Recfishwest
Rippa Products Pty Ltd
Tackle HQ
Tackle World and Outdoors 
Mandurah
Tuckeys Tackle

Friday’s Seadoo & Can-am
Jetpower Boatshop
Mack 1 Kawasaki
Seadoo Sport and Leisure

All Boats and Caravans
Hitech Marine
Nauti-Craft
Sirocco Marine West
West Ribs

M63
M86
H54
M53 & 59

M82
M21
H43

M71
H58 & M99
M90
M68
H16
H47
H68
M24
H44

M56
M80
M42

H58 & M99
M11
H84
H38

M8
H16
G1
H21
H41
H68
WB78
H44
M113
G1
H14
H45
M13
H2
M1

H58 & M99
G4
H50
M114
M19
H78
M97
M92
M94
H69
M83

M30
M117

H23
H21
H23a
H24

H58 & M99
H16
M10&WB85
G1
H5

Accessories

Engines

Clothing

Other

Motor Yachts

Jet skis

Fishing

Tenders

Diving

Electronics

Big boats

Boat accessories

Key: Hardstand 
displaysMarquee On-water

displays

Travel

Arvor Boats Australia
Boab Boat Hire
Fleming Yachts
Fury Custom Boats
Caribbean and 
Bavaria Sailing
Multihull Solutions
Nauti-Craft
Oceaneer Marine / Horizon
Ranger Tugs
West Ribs
Whitsunday Charter Holiday
Yachts West Maritimo

Apia Insurance
Aquatic Biosecurity
Barbagallo
Battery World Mandurah
Boating Industry Association 
of WA
Boatlifts & Jetties
Club Marine Insurance
Crocs Australia
Department of Fisheries
Department of Parks and 
Wildlife
Dometic
Exmouth Diving Centre
Friday’s Seadoo & Can-am
Greencorp Marine
Henderson Boat Lifters
HiDow Australia
Honda Generators - 
Generator Place
Hypervibe Australia Pty Ltd
iHealth Saunas
Jetsurf Perth
Kleva Sharp
Kimberley Quest & Allure 
South Sea Pearls
Linney’s Pearls
Mandurah Motor Marine
Mandurah Toyota
Marine Safety
Mortgage Choice LTD
Nanoworx
Nauti-Craft
Oceanwater Marine
Pacific Marine Finance
Pantaenuis Sail & Motor 
Yacht Insurance
Penrite Marine Oil
Perth RV
Port Geographe Marina
Quick Boats
Rotorvation
Runaway Bay Pontoon Boats
Sea Safe Boat School
Sevenstar Yacht Transport
Shooters and Fishers Party
Stress Free Marine
The West Australian
Titan Knives
Trident Insurance Group
Velox Plus
WCJSC
WE Investing
West Ribs
Whitworth’s Marine & Leisure
Yanmar Diesel Engines

Finn Kayaks
Getaway Outdoors
Gorgs Boards

WB57
H67
WB24
WB15
H37 & 
WB10-14
WB41 & 74
M10 & WB85
WB35
WB54 & 55
H5
M107
WB36 & 38

M70
Government Display

H56
H10

H127
H76
G2
M63
Government Display

Government Display

M61
M82
H23
M52
M67
M18

H1
M86
M34
M89
H70

M57
H130
H41
H42
Government Display

M85
M35
M10 & WB85
H44
M66

M72
M106
H4
M78
H88
H134
M112
H136
M16
M55
M3
G5
H80
M50
M91
H29a
M75
H5
M42
M1

H89
H50
H75

Canoes & Kayaks

Sailing Yachts
Multihull Solutions
Seawind, Outremer, 
Multihull Central
Squadron Marine
Vicsail Yachts WA
Whitsunday Charter Holiday
Windcraft / Eyachts

All Boats and Caravans
Aquasports Marine
Bluewater Marine
Boat City
Boatland Mandurah
boatsales.com.au
Chivers Marine
Dunbier Boat Trailers
Genesis Craft
Hitech Marine
Kirby Marine
LeisureCat Australia

Malibu Boats WA
Mandurah Motor Marine
Mandurah Outboards
Caribbean and 
Bavaria Sailing
Midway Marine
Millard Marine
Nauti-Craft
Ocean Whaler
Princess, De Antonio, Wider 
and Motor Yacht Marine
PSA Skiboats
Quick Boats
Ranger Tugs
Saltwater Marine
Seabreeze Boating
Sirocco Marine West
Sportsmarine
Suzuki Marine
Westberg Marine

Trailerboats

Grassed area

WB41 & 74

WB22 & 23
WB46, 47&69
WB67 & 68
M107
WB44 & 45

H58 & M99
H63
H84
H30
H87
G4
H38
H11
H52
H16
WB21
H28 & 
WB26-28
H54
H41
H68
H37 & WB10-
WB14
H40
H36
M10 & WB85
H29

H122
H3
H88
WB54 & 55
H12
H25
G1
H86
H14
H15
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GOVERNMENT 
DISPLAY AREA

MARINE
OPERATIONS 

CENTRE

BEACH
AREA

MANDURAH OFFSHORE FISHING 
AND SAILING CLUB

“COME TRY BOATING” DEMOS
AND KAYAK RIDES 

BOAT TRIALS

EXHIBITOR
CAFE

EMERGENCY
SEA RESCUE

CAFE

EMERGENCY EXIT

EMERGENCY EXIT

ENTRY

WALKWAY

WALKWAY

SPONSOR
AREA

MARQUEE

LIGHT 
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KID’S PLAYZONE

(NOT PART OF SHOW)

KIDS CASTING
COMPETITION

STAGE

M
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Toilets

Tickets

Site office

First aid

Food

Bus stop

Kids activities

Hardstand displays

On-water displays
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